&

Bl i M e e T At S

’ R A R
L e MANE RN

L o

+ e ey ¢ I A Y1 S 4

ks T8 A,

e e e co
e o — P . S WA o

Bt o e

bebp s A ass

- o

RIE

A e A e e
PP R WLV
-

P T

e ke

i Frroym o | 3 bk Sk et o Ak bt £

Section
Section
Section
Section
{ Section
i Section

Section
Section

Section
Section
. Section
Section
Section
Section
Section

Section
Section

met b it

T r st ———

Section
Section

Section
Section

e L M LM P etu e

Section
Section

Section
; Section

Section

Section
Section

Section

g ) g
OO0 OO
AN LW N -

- QOOOQOO0 OO
O WOSNOWVMLSW N

[ I |

000 oMM e

9.01.
9.02.

9.03.
9.04.

10.01

10.02.

10.03
10.04

10.05

11.01.
11.02.
11.03.

E:EC!.jzgﬂ PAGE 418

ARTICLE VII

REMEDIES ON DEFAULT

Defaults, Events of Default
Remedies

Application of Proceeds of Sale
Waiver of Appraisal Rights
Remedies Cumulative

Rights and Remedies of Bondholders

ARTICLE VIII

CONCERNING THE TRUSTEE

Duties of the Trustee A
Exculpatory Provisions Relating

to Trustee

No Representations by Trustee
Trustee May Acquire Bonds

Funds Held by Trustee

Fees, Charges and Expenses of Trustee
Eligibility of Trustee

Trustee May Resign

Rights and Duties of Successor
Trustee

Merger of Consolidation of Trustee
Appointment of Co-Trustee

ARTICLE IX

EVIDENCE OF RIGHTS OF BONDHOLDERS

Consents, Etc. of Bondholders
Evidence of Consents or Other
Instruments '
Evidence of Ownership of Bonds
Certain Bonds to be Disregarded

ARTICLE X
SUPPLEMENTAL INDERTURES

Supplemental Indenture Not Re-
quiring Consent of Bondholders
Supplemental Indentures Requiring
Consent of Bondholders

Effect of Supplemental Indentures
Trustee May Rely on Opinion of
Counsel

Bonds May Bear Notation of Change

ARTICLE X1
DEFEASANCE: UNCLAIMED MONEYS
Satisfaction and Discharge of
Indenture
Release of Lien of Indenture

Upon Deposit of Moneys
Unclaimed Moneys

-iii-

Page

42
44
45
47
47
47

48

49
51
51
51

52
52

53

33
54

54
55

55
35

56

36
57

57
57

58

58
59

ST L‘.—F
g 1

%

(737




