			Page
		ARTICLE VII	
		REMEDIES ON DEFAULT	٠
Section	7 01	Defaults, Events of Default	
Section		Remedies	42
Section		Application of Proceeds of Sale	44 45
Section		Waiver of Appraisal Rights	43 47
Section		Remedies Cumulative	47
Section		Rights and Remedies of Bondholders	47
		ARTICLE VIII	
CONCERNING THE TRUSTEE			
Section	9 01	Duting of the Manager	
Section		Duties of the Trustee	48
Section	0.92.	Exculpatory Provisions Relating to Trustee	40
Section	8 03	No Representations by Trustee .	49
Section		Trustee May Acquire Bonds	51 51
Section		Funds Held by Trustee	51
Section		Fees, Charges and Expenses of Trustee	51
Section		Eligibility of Trustee	52 52
Section		Trustee May Resign	52
Section		Rights and Duties of Successor	72
		Trustee	53
Section		Merger of Consolidation of Trustee	53
Section	8.11.	Appointment of Co-Trustee	54
		ARTICLE IX	
		÷	
		EVIDENCE OF RIGHTS OF BONDHOLDERS	
Section	9.01.	Consents, Etc. of Bondholders	54
Section		Evidence of Consents or Other	74
		Instruments	55
Section	9.03.	Evidence of Ownership of Bonds	55
Section		Certain Bonds to be Disregarded	55
		•	
		ARTICLE X	
		SUPPLEMENTAL INDENTURES	
Section	10.01.	Supplemental Indenture Not Re-	
		quiring Consent of Bondholders	56
Section	10.02.	Supplemental Indentures Requiring	•
		Consent of Bondholders	56
Section		Effect of Supplemental Indentures	57
Section	10.04.	Trustee May Rely on Opinion of	
_		Counsel	57
Section	10.05.	Bonds May Bear Notation of Change	57
		ARTICLE XI	
		DEFEASANCE: UNCLAIMED MONEYS	
Section	11.01.	Satisfaction and Discharge of	
		Indenture	58
Section	11.02.	Release of Lien of Indenture	50
		Upon Deposit of Moneys	58
Section	11.03.	Unclaimed Moneys	59